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Name

Bram
Stucki
Ladrero
Bdsch
Wiiest
Hug
Eggimann
Bearth
Haberling
Wildi
Muiller
Kohler
Wyder
Bearth
Kaslin
Mares
Merki
Mares
Schenk
Ebnother
Mader
Curschellas
Hauenstein
Derrer
Brand
Hess
Schneider
Patt
Busslinger
Merki
Flglister
Romer
Meier
Burger
Scherer
Lercher
Deppeler
Gut

Meier
Babic
Zobrist
Kunz
Geissmann
Ganz
Hendseth
Fuglister
Bearth
Zaugg
Bosch
Rohr
Gwerder
Hoffmann
Zaugg
Wirth
Tanno
Fuglister
Specogna
Wirth
Mares
Hohermuth
Kessler
Schwenk

Vorname

Hans
Daniel
Borja
Florian
Thomas
Thomas
Remo
Christine
Walter
Patric
Rolf
Werner
Matthias
Ramona
Urs
Sandro
Michael
Claudio
Urs

Jirg
Peter
Cécile
Christian
Martin
Roland
Hansruedi
Mirjam
Josef
Franz
Tamara
Fritz
Emil
Max
Daniel
Roger
Felix
Hansueli
Heinz
Urs
Nicola
Karl
Walter
Guido
Erwin
Yves
Lukas
Marcel
Dora
Kathi
Fritz
Oskar
Heinz
Christian
Nadia
Willi
Conny
Sven
Daniel
Elvira
Peter
Anita
Heinrich

Ort

Otelfingen
Niederweningen
Spreitenbach
Winterthur
Islisberg
Zirich
Hirschthal
Embrach
Oberweningen
Schinznach-Bad
Boppelsen
Untersiggenthal
Staufen
Embrach
Obfelden
Hochfelden
Schofflisdorf
Hochfelden
Knonau
Rimlang
Oberweningen
Ehrendingen
Unterendingen
Niederhasli
Suhr
Boppelsen
Turgi

Dietlikon
Wirenlos
Niederweningen
Nussbaumen
Bilach
Nassenwil
Gebenstorf
Wettingen
Neerach
Wettingen
Glattfelden
Nassenwil
Glattfelden
Niederglatt
Regensberg
Moriken
Bilach
Neerach
Nussbaumen
Embrach

Birr
Winterthur
Wettingen
Glattfelden
Ennetbaden
Birr

Bachs
Wettingen
Nussbaumen
Glattfelden
Bachs
Hochfelden
Ennetbaden
Madetswil
Regensberg

Resultat

100 100
100 99
100 98
100 98
100 97
99 98
99 98
99 98
99 98
99 97
99 97
99 97
99 96
99 92
98 98
98 97
98 97
98 96
98 96
97 97
97 96
97 96
97 96
97 96
97 96
97 95
97 95
97 95
97 95
97 95
97 94
97 94
97 94
97 90
96 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
96 94
96 93
96 93
96 93
96 92
96 92
9% 91
96
96
95 95
95 94
95 94
95 94
95 93
95 93
95 93
95 93
95 92
95 92
95 91
95 90
94 93
94 93

97 97 96

96

96

95

92

92

Aktive
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Name

Muiller
Kunz

Meier
Bolliger
Hendseth
Frei

Waspi
Meier

Nieth
Crameri
Drittenbass
Naf

Obrist
Ziswiler
Wolff
Zehnder
Rossmann
Siegrist
Isler
Zimmermann
Ogg
Wolfensberger
Lehmann
Roth
Hasler

Vorname

Hanspeter
Peter
Robert
Heinz
Luana
Tobias
Noldi
Albert
Luca
Sandro
Peter
Felix
Lukas
Franz
Greta
Dylan
Ruedi
Hans
Harry
Jonas
Max
Melina
Rudolf
Jorg
Jan

Ort

Birr-Lupfig
Sulz
Steinmaur
Hegnau
Neerach
Wirenlos
Nussbaumen
Ehrendingen
Embrach
Ebmatingen
Bachenbulach
Glattfelden
Stadel
Schofflisdorf
Oberglatt
Nassenwil
Zirich

Zdirich
Wettingen
Niederweningen
Buchs

Zirich
Wettingen
Glattfelden

Resultat

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
90
90
89
89
88
84

93
92
91
91
90
89
88
93
93
93
92

91
91
91
91
91
87
84
89
86
82
76
85

91

86

90

Aktive

29.07.2015

Seite 2 von 8



Einzelrangliste Stich Serie Aktive

Rang Name Vorname Ort Resultat
1 Mares Elvira Hochfelden 50
2 Bosch Florian Winterthur 50
3 Haberling Walter Oberweningen 50
4  Bosch Kathi Winterthur 50
5 Bearth Christine Embrach 50
6 Mares Claudio Hochfelden 50
7  Kessler Anita Madetswil 50
8 Derrer Martin Niederhasli 50
9 Mares Sandro Hochfelden 50
10 Kunz Walter Regensberg 50
11  Lercher Felix Neerach 50
12 Meier Robert Steinmaur 50
13  Merki Tamara Niederweningen 50
14  Hendseth Yves Neerach 50
15  Merki Michael Schofflisdorf 50
16  Patt Josef Dietlikon 50
17  Geissmann Guido Moriken 50
18  Wirth Daniel Bachs 50
19 Ebnéther Jirg Rimlang 50
20  Wirth Nadia Bachs 50
21 Bearth Ramona Embrach 49
22 Ganz Erwin Bilach 49
23 Rossmann Ruedi Zirich 49
24  Meier Max Nassenwil 49
25 Meier Urs Nassenwil 49
26 Hess Hansruedi Boppelsen 49
27  Schwenk Heinrich Regensberg 49
28 Romer Emil Bilach 49
29 Ogg Max Buchs 49
30  Stucki Daniel Niederweningen 49
31 Zehnder Dylan Nassenwil 49

32 Crameri Sandro Ebmatingen 48 47
33  Wolff Greta Oberglatt 48
34  Busslinger Franz Wirenlos 48
35 Zimmermann Jonas Niederweningen 47
36 Nieth Luca Embrach 47
37 Hendseth Luana Neerach 47
38  Ziswiler Franz Schofflisdorf 47
39 Lehmann Rudolf Zirich 47
40 Hoffmann Heinz Ennetbaden 46
41  Obrist Lukas Stadel 45
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Name

Bucher
Bauer
Gaumann
Harlacher
Frey
Stern

Erb
Steiger
Albrecht
Christen
Kyburz
Frey
Kilchenmann
Pascarella
Bucher
Acker
Schmid
Schenk
Schellenberg
Burtscher
Kottwitz
Bischof
Sollberger
Hirt

Huber
Schwyter
Schwarz
Fassler
Gaumann
Muiller
Burri
Renk
Warpelin
Haziraj
Paganuzzi
Elsener
Schwenk
Noser
Muiller
Muiller
Zubonja
Steinemann
Hoffmann
Bedijeti
Destani
Tempera
Abazi
Bernegger
Wolff
Jorns
Marthaler
Eschler
Walti
Oppikofer
Harlacher
Eugster
Meier
Sollberger
Meier
Hoffmann
Hoffmann
Bohler

Vorname

Heinz
Arlette
Hans
Hans
Peter
Stefan
Martin
Niklaus
Doris
Hanspeter
Patrick
Rolf
Fritz
Egidio
Markus
Jochen
Simon
Hans
René
Barbara
Frank
Matthias
Martin
Werner
Karl
Claudia
Nenette
Hermann
Daniel
Cédric
Peter
Hans-Jurg
John
Qlirim
Nino
Noel
Monika
Philippe
Chantal
Martin
Slaven
Sarah
Oliver
Atem
Fatos
Alfio
Fadil
Heinz
Vincent
Ursula
Fritz
Ueli
Hermann
Michael
Renato
Fredy
Patrick
Andreas
Markus
Reto
Thomas
Marianne

Ort

Siinikon
Niederglatt
Dielsdorf
Wallisellen
Oberglatt
Zirich
Zirich
Rumlang

Niederglatt
Dielsdorf
Dielsdorf
Regensberg
Niederglatt
Sunikon
Schofflisdorf
Eschlikon
Watt

Bilach
Umikon
Bilach
Oetwil am See
Lufingen
Zirich
Bilach
Ebmatingen
Hochfelden
Oberembrach
Dielsdorf
Hochfelden
Steinmaur
Embrach
Bassersdorf
Adlikon
Dielsdorf
Bonnstetten
Regensberg
Zirich
Winterthur
Oberembrach
Dielsdorf
Rumlang
Bassersdorf
Niederhasli
Adlikon
Windlach
Oberweningen
Rimlang
Oberglatt
Flaach
Oberhasli
Schofflisdorf
Dielsdorf
Rimlang
Rimlang
Steinmaur
Glattfelden
Lufingen
Wallisellen
Steinmaur
Bassersdorf
Regensberg

Resultat

99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

94
93
96
92
95
95
94
92

94
94
94
94
92
92
91
91
89
85

95
92
91
89

94
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
90
89
88

93
92
91
91
89
88
88
87
82

92
92
90
90
89
88
87

96

Nicht Aktive

92

95 93 93 88 86 85 82

89

93
92
91

87

87

91

93

77

92
89

89
89

91
85
81

83

82

91

90

90

83

87

83

91 87

86

89

88 87

90

88 81 78

87

90 89 89 87

87
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Einzelrangliste Stich Sport Nicht Aktive
Rang Name Vorname Ort Resultat
63  Hoffmann Simone Zurich-Héngg 92
64  Schoch Cornelia Niederhasli 92
65 Glnter Beat 91 91 86
66 Faessel Claire Malters 91 91 84
67 Krebser Erwin Winkel 91 91
68  Kyburz Koni Dielsdorf 91 88 77
69  Mduller Arthur Hochfelden 91 88
70  Steinemann Roland Rumlang 91 88
71  Huini Christine Bilach 91 88
72  Werner Kim 91 86 85
73 Lanfranchi Mario Opfikon 91 84
74  Codoni Mario Niederglatt 91
75 Balmer Patrick 91
76  Obrist Samuel Stadel 91
77  Jacomet Susi Niederglatt 91
78  Kessler Paul Madetswil 91
79  Elsener Dorieen Bonnstetten 90 90
80 Pilla Massimo Niederhasli 90 88 85 84 83 80
81 Bleuer Martin Niederglatt 90 88 80
82  Steinemann Barbara Watt 90 87 81
83 Meyer Klaus Kisnacht 90 84 83
84  Krauss Harald Dielsdorf 90 84 78
85  Suyabatmaz Ahmet 90 83 82
86 Handle Hanspeter Bilach 90 83 81
87 Lagona Daniel Zweidlen 90
88  Birchmeier Stefanie Chur 20
89 Blauenstein Samuel Ziirich 20
90  Muller Thomas Dietikon 89 89 87
91 Kuhn Rico Niederglatt 89 87
92  Scheibli Renato Steinmaur 89 81
93  Schneider Janine Wirenlingen 89
94  Jacomet Bruno Niederglatt 89
95  Schneider Janine Bilach 89
96 Weber Marisa 89
97  Wolf Marco 89
98 Schmid Claudio Bilach 89
99 Calabro Ninfa Dietikon 89
100 Pappalardo Roberto Bachenbulach 88 88 84
101  Schriber Richi Zweidlen 88 87
102 Bandinelli Marco Forch 88 85 82
103  Zehnder André Nassenwil 88
104  Ocherf Nathalia 88
105 Schneider Daniela Bilach 88
106  Wilden Markus 88
107  Antener Hanspeter 88
108 Schneider Ernst-Peter Bilach 88
109  Alhussini Emir Dielsdorf 87 83 83
110 Domnik Verena Dietikon 87 83
111  Obrist Corinne Stadel 87
112  Géachter Albert Altenrhein 86 83 83 67
113 Wasserer Markus Adlikon 86 83
114 Seiz Remo 86
115 Hoffmann Corinne Bassersdorf 86
116  Ismajli Bekim 85 83 82 75
117  Kellenberger Sabine Boppelsen 85 82
118 Hess Daniel Bilach 85 81 80
119 Dos Santos Sam 85 59
120 Hofacker Rolf Dielsdorf 85
121 Egger Fredy Endingen 85
122 Jacomet Nadine Niederglatt 85
123  Schindler Jacques Zirich 85
124  Gwerder Massimo Dielsdorf 85
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125  Andreoli Marc Dielsdorf 85

126  Hersberger Mélodie 84 82 81

127  Sederer Reinhold Dielsdorf 84 79

128 Milosevic Zivorad 84 67

129 Binder Paul Dielsdorf 84

130 Kessler Adrian Madetswil 84

131 Binder Jim Dielsdorf 84

132 Cadosch Anni Niederglatt 84

133  Pieroni Ruven Dielsdorf 83 77

134 Kunz Jeremias Ennetbaden 83 76 74 66

135 Markovic Zoran Niederglatt 83 65

136 Hoffmann Manuela Bassersdorf 83

137 Kaufmann René Glattfelden 83

138  Codoni Simone Niederglatt 83

139 Schmid Manuela Oberglatt 83

140  Straub Edi Watt 83

141  Sturzenegger Martin Nassenwil 83

142  Anderegg Robert Rorbas 82 79

143  Derrer Simon Niederhasli 82 63 51 40

144  Rolli Yanick 82

145 Camastral Nadin Boppelsen 82

146  Pfister Heinz 82

147  Abazi Arijan 81 77 59

148  Harer Andrea 81

149  Hoffmann Luka Kloten 81

150 D'Amato James Mettmenstetten 80 77

151  Quintarelli Alessio Ennetbaden 80 70 70 44

152 ROl Noel 80

153 Forod Erik 79 73 63

154  Hoffmann Robyn Kloten 79

155 Laible Rolf Watt 79

156  Hofacker Bella Dielsdorf 79

157  Alvensleben Holger Niederglatt 78 78

158 Hollenweger Yves Ennetbaden 78 72 68 68

159 Hoffmann Nina 78 72

160 Kanobel Elisabeth Niederglatt 78

161 Franz Brigitte Neerach 78

162 Contreras Benjamin Hochfelden 77 72

163 Loffredo Massimo 77 69

164 Kyburz Ines Dielsdorf 77

165  Marchionni Noemi Zirich 77

166  Sigg Jolanda Malans 77

167  Wolff Markus Oberglatt 77

168 Grau Fabian 76 69

169 Lercher Helene Embrach 76

170  Meier Christian Rieden 76

171  Hamin Tomas 76

172  Hoffmann Rose Ennetbaden 75

173 Schmidt Christine Niederglatt 75

174  Albrecht Lara 74 64 60

175 Gehr Tseten Ennetbaden 74 61 60 53

176  Schriber Lukas Zweidlen 74 60

177  Stlala Florent Niederglatt 74 43

178 Camastral Reto Boppelsen 73

179  Stadler Silvia 72

180 Ulrich Jasmin 69

181 Boltshauser Kim Bassersdorf 68

182  Christen David Baden 68

183 Fehr Linus 67

184  Meier Simon Niederhasli 63 60

185 Hubacher Levin 62 61 50

186 Boltshauser Luca Bassersdorf 62
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187  Albrecht Nora 57 56
188 Wenger Markus Nassenwil 55
189  Pfister Annelis 54
190 Binder Sonja Dielsdorf 40
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1 Eugster Fredy Steinmaur 50 50

2 Gaumann Hans Dielsdorf 49

3 Kilchenmann Fritz Regensberg 49

4  Elsener Dorieen Bonnstetten 49

5 Handle Hanspeter Bilach 49

6 Elsener Noel Bonnstetten 47

7  Pfister Heinz 47

8  Hirt Werner Zirich 47

9  Wolff Vincent Oberglatt 46

10 Schellenberg René Bilach 46

11  Steinemann Barbara Watt 42

12 Kaufmann René Glattfelden 42

13  Pfister Annelis 32

14  Gaumann Ruth Dielsdorf 29
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